HAZLETON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
STUDENT ENROLLMENT 2022-2023

GRADES

SCHOOLS 4 5 6
ARTHUR STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DRUMS EL./MID. SCHOOL 70 87 [l 79
FREELAND EL./MID. SCHOOL 94 90 [N 86
HAZLETON (CASTLE) EL./MID. SCHOOL 141 129 [N 152
HAZLE TOWNSHIP EARLY LEARNING CENTER
HEIGHTS-TERRACE EL./MID. SCHOOL
MAPLE MANOR EL./MID. SCHOOL
MCADOO-KELAYRES EL./MID. SCHOOL
VALLEY EL./MID. SCHOOL
WEST HAZLETON EL./MID. SCHOOL
HAZLETON AREA ACADEMY OF SCIENCES
HAZLETON AREA CAREER CENTER
HAZLETON AREA HIGH SCHOOL
TOTAL SECTIONS
TOTAL BY GRADE

11

12

422
779
863
851
480
1,068
971
7R
898
906
490
775
2,418

Elementary Total 6,196 Greater than or equal to 30/ Classroom
Secondary Total 5,524 Less than or equal to 25/ Classroom
TOTAL ENROLLMENT 11,720

[ 6| 8 |
AVERAGE CLASS SIZE (Does not include
OUTPLACEMENTS) 25.88 25.86 23.43 24.35 24.60 26.39 26.82 25.97 25.17
HASD Cyber 4 13 26 24 31 30 28 32 36
Cyber Charter Placements 0 6 19 15 19 28 30 30 40
OUTPLACEMENTS 1 5 5 1 4 3 5 6 4

GRAND TOTAL ENROLLMENT
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45 68 84
48 42 56
3 14 14

1,289 1,041 930
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